MAINE

UMaine Research

American Goshawk Territory Occupancy Survey in Maine

CAREER: Old plants show their true colors: Advancing herbarium-based spectral
phenotyping to understand the evolution and distribution of plant function across
scales

Dean John A Knauss Marine Policy Fellowship - Chuang

Direct Ocean Capture and Aquaculture Enhancement

MDIFW Arctic Charr Project

MDIFW Lake Whitefish Recruitment

Multi-Trophic Level Expansion of the Gulf of Maine Marine Biodiversity

Ocean Optics Training Workshop

PlanktonPlanet (P2) in support of PACE (P24PACE)

SRA Agreement NIST MEP FY26

Torus strap indentation testing Series 2 - 20 HIAD Strap Indentation Tests

This report features a sample of grants awarded to University of Maine researchers and is not a comprehensive list.

Amber Roth

Jose Eduardo Meireles

Katharine Ruskin

Jessica Jansujwicz

Damian Brady
Adam St. Gelais

Christina Murphy
Joseph Zydlewski

Christina Murphy
Joseph Zydlewski

Erin Grey
Lee Karp-Boss

Margaret Estapa
Patrick Gray
Emmanuel Boss

Emmanuel Boss

Forest Wentworth
John Belding

Shawn Eary
William Davids

ME Dept of Inland Fisheries & Wildlife
US Dept of the Interior

National Science Foundation

US Dept of Commerce

Massachusetts Institute of Technology
US Dept of Energy

ME Dept of Inland Fisheries & Wildlife
US Dept of the Interior

ME Dept of Inland Fisheries & Wildlife
US Dept of the Interior

Northeastern Regional Association of Coastal
Ocean Observing Systems
US Dept of Commerce

National Aeronautics & Space Administration

National Aeronautics & Space Administration

Maine Manufacturing Extension Partnership
US Dept of Commerce

National Aeronautics & Space Administration

March 2025 Grant Report

~

$125,000

§741,473

$76,400

$198,886

$243,600

$126,700

§79,337

$245,099

$171,593

$130,000

§74,338



