

Project Title	Principal Investigator	Sponsor Name	Award Amount
American Goshawk Territory Occupancy Survey in Maine	Amber Roth	ME Dept of Inland Fisheries & Wildlife US Dept of the Interior	\$125,000
CAREER: Old plants show their true colors: Advancing herbarium-based spectral phenotyping to understand the evolution and distribution of plant function across scales	Jose Eduardo Meireles Katharine Ruskin	National Science Foundation	\$741,473
Dean John A Knauss Marine Policy Fellowship - Chuang	Jessica Jansujwicz	US Dept of Commerce	\$76,400
Direct Ocean Capture and Aquaculture Enhancement	Damian Brady Adam St. Gelais	Massachusetts Institute of Technology US Dept of Energy	\$198,886
MDIFW Arctic Charr Project	Christina Murphy Joseph Zydlewski	ME Dept of Inland Fisheries & Wildlife US Dept of the Interior	\$243,600
MDIFW Lake Whitefish Recruitment	Christina Murphy Joseph Zydlewski	ME Dept of Inland Fisheries & Wildlife US Dept of the Interior	\$126,700
Multi-Trophic Level Expansion of the Gulf of Maine Marine Biodiversity	Erin Grey Lee Karp-Boss	Northeastern Regional Association of Coastal Ocean Observing Systems US Dept of Commerce	\$79,337
Ocean Optics Training Workshop	Margaret Estapa Patrick Gray Emmanuel Boss	National Aeronautics & Space Administration	\$245,099
PlanktonPlanet (P2) in support of PACE (P24PACE)	Emmanuel Boss	National Aeronautics & Space Administration	\$171,593
SRA Agreement NIST MEP FY26	Forest Wentworth John Belding	Maine Manufacturing Extension Partnership US Dept of Commerce	\$130,000
Torus strap indentation testing Series 2 - 20 HIAD Strap Indentation Tests	Shawn Eary William Davids	National Aeronautics & Space Administration	\$74,338

This report features a sample of grants awarded to University of Maine researchers and is not a comprehensive list.